
29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21 20

18

17

16

15

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

 6

 7

 8

 9

10

11

12

13

14

 2

 1

 3

 4

 5

WETLANDSTROUT CREEK

FUTURE BOARDWALK

PRESERVE WAY SOUTH

PRESERVE WAY NORTH

GREEN AREA

PRESERVE

PR
ES

ER
VE

19

P P P

P
P

P

P P P

  STATE HIGHWAY 20

2626

1111

 8 8

23

PROPANE LAUNDRY

ICE

FUTURE
PICKLE BALL
COURT

FUTURE CABIN AREA

PROPANE
PROPANE
PROPANE

BATH
HOUSE

PAVILION

HOUSEKAYAKS/

CANOES

3939

20

PRESERVE WAY NORTH

 1

 2 2

 1

LA
W

N 
GA

M
ES 32

33

32

1010

34

PRESERVE WAY SOUTH

34

PRESERVE WAY SOUTH

3636

37

OFFICE/
MARKET

LA
W

N 
GA

M
ES

LA
W

N 
GA

M
ES

31

30


